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27 December 2021 -  

2 January 2022 

 
 

Monday 27 December Tuesday 28 December  

Wednesday 29 December Thursday 30 December  

Friday 31 December Saturday 1 January  

Sunday 2 January  



      

 

3 January 2022 -  

9 January 2022 

  

Monday 3 January Tuesday 4 January  

Wednesday 5 January Thursday 6 January  

Friday 7 January Saturday 8 January  

Sunday 9 January  



      

 

10 January 2022 -  

16 January 2022 

 
 

Monday 10 January Tuesday 11 January  

Wednesday 12 January Thursday 13 January  

Friday 14 January 

09:00 - 10:00 Launch of Disability Housing Strategy (VC) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Saturday 15 January  

Sunday 16 January 

13:30 - 14:30 Commemoration to mark the 100th year anniversary of the 

handover of Dublin Castle (Dublin Castle) - Peter Burke (Housing) 



      

 

17 January 2022 -  

23 January 2022 

  

Monday 17 January Tuesday 18 January 

11:00 - 12:30 Online Webinar & Report Launch on Traveller 
Homelessness in Cork/Kerry (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 19 January 

14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL Rota (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with Principal Advisor in the Planning Division -    

Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary in the Local Government 

Division  (CH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Niall Cussen, OPR 
17:00 - 17:30 Meeting with Local Government Officials  - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Thursday 20 January 

11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Simon Harris re: DEM (VC) - Peter  
Burke (Housing) 

17:00 - 18:00 Regulation of Providers of Building Works Bill 2022 second 

stage if not concluded (Dáil Eireann ) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 21 January Saturday 22 January 

Sunday 23 January 



      

 

24 January 2022 -  

30 January 2022  

 

Monday 24 January Tuesday 25 January 

14:00 - 15:00 Oral PQ Briefing  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

 19:00 – 19:40 FG Front Bench Meeting (Italian Room, Government   
Buildings) 

 19:40 – 21:10 Oral PQs (Dáil Éireann Leinster House) 

Wednesday 26 January Thursday 27 January 

12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL Cover (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 16:00 Update on LPT and baselines (VC)  

Friday 28 January Saturday 29 January 

Sunday 30 January 



      

 

31 January 2022 -  

6 February 2022 

  

Monday 31 January Tuesday 1 February 

09:30 -  Radio Kerry Interview - Peter Burke 

10:00 - 10:30 Minister Burke to visit Baile na nGall (Ballydavid)   
(Western end of the Dingle Peninsula, Co Kerry) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

11:30 - 11:59 Visit Annagh Banks Estate  (Inch Road, Castlemaine  
Co Kerry ) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:00 - 12:59 Visit the housing development at Ard Na Greine,  
Milltown  (Knockavota, Milltown, Co. Kerry ) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
13:00 - 13:30 Lunch (Milltown) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meet the Killorglin Chamber Alliance (Killorglin) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:00 - 15:45 Site visit to St Finan's Hospital (Killarney) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

16:00 - 17:00 Meet with FG Councillors (River Island Hotel Castleisland) - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 2 February 

10:25 - 10:55 Joe Finnegan Show - Peter Burke 

11:00 - 12:00 Town Centre First (TCF) - Advisory Group Meeting  
- Wednesday 2nd February at 11:00 am (Webex ) 

12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL Cover (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 3 February 

Friday 4 February 

10:40 - 12:30 TCF Launch (Moate) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting between Minister Burke, Simon  
Community & Sophia (VC)  
17:00 - 17:30 Drivetime RTE radio 1  

Saturday 5 February 

Sunday 6 February 

 


